
1 11 1

3 93 9

4 14 1

3 43 4

4 04 0

2 72 7

3 63 63 53 5 3 73 7

1 91 9

3 83 8

1 21 2

3 03 02 92 92 82 8 3 13 1 3 23 2 3 33 3

2 02 0 2 22 22 12 1 2 32 3 2 42 4 2 62 62 52 5

1 31 3 1 41 4 1 81 81 51 5 1 61 6 1 71 7

1 01 00 90 90 80 8

0 40 4 0 60 60 50 5

0 20 2 0 30 3

0 10 1

H IG
H  S

T

G A Y S T

O
A

K
 S

T

C
A

N
TO

N
 S

T

D O V E R  R
D

PO
N D  S T

EA S T  S T

H A R TF O R D  ST

BL U E  H I L L D R

SU
MME R

 S T

FA R M  L N

C A R B Y  S T

N A H AT A N  S T

MI LL  S T

FO X  H I L L S T

AL
D

E
R

 R
D

U N
I VE

R
S IT

Y  
AV

E

G R O V E  S T

S
A

N
D

Y
 V

A
L

LE
Y

 R
D

W
A

S
H

I N
G

T
O

N
 S

T

BR
IA

R
 L

N

D
O

W
N

E
Y

 S
T

C LA P B O A R D
TR E E  S T

WI N T E R  S T

BU
R

G
E

S
S

 A
V

E

WE S T F I E LD  S T

FO
R B E S  R D

FI S H E R  S T

PO
R T E R  S T

BO
S TO

N  P R O V I D E N C E  P I K E

EL M  S T

C H U R C H  S T

SY
C

AM
OR E  D

R

EL L I S S T

H IG
H  R O C K  S T

TH
A

T
C

H
E

R
 S

T

C A R R O L L A V E

R
I D

G
E

 R
D

C O N A N T  R D

EV E R E T T  S T

PIN
E

 L
N

C O L BU R N  S T

SM
I TH

 D
R

BR O O K  S T

C
AR B Y  R D

AR
C A D I A R D

M A Y FA I R  D R

M
IL

K
 S

T

BA
K E

R  
S T

F
A R

 R

E AC H  R D

SU
N

R
I S

E
 R

D

W
O

O
D

L AN
D  R

D

F IE L D S T O N E  R D

FE N S V I E W  D R

ST R A S S E R  A V E

WI
L L

O
W 

S T

BE
E

C
H

N
U

T
 R

D

LA K E  S H O R E  D R

WI L S O N D A L E  S T

T A M A R A C K  R D

CE D A R  H IL L  D
R

D
E

LA
 P

AR
K

 R
D

PA
R

K
E

R
 S

T

L O
N G

M
E

A
D

O
W

 D
R

AR A N  R D

PO N D  P LA I N  R D

BL U E B E R R Y  L N

WA G O
N  R D

WH I T E W
OOD  R D

WA L K E R  R D

W
E

B
S

T
E

R
 S

T

FE A R I N G  D R

BO
N N

E Y
 S

T

LO C
U S T D R

ST
O

N
E

G
A

TE
 L

N

LU L L S T

EN
D IC

O T T S T

SE
X

T
O

N
 A

V
E

LO
R

R
A

IN
E 

R
D

G
R

EE
N

 H
I L

L  R D

H E ML O C K  D R

N S
TA

R  
W

AY

BA Y L E Y  S T

C
E

D
A

R
 LN

S
K

Y L
I N

E
 D

R

BI R C H  S T

ST O N EM EA D O W
 DR

D E A N  S T

O R I O L E  R D

H AW
K T R E E  D R

WH I T N E Y  AV E

P LE A SA NT  V
A L L

E
Y  R

D

AU
TU M

N  D R

C O L BY  W A Y

G LE N  R D

C
O

U
N

T
R

Y
 L

N

C U R T IS  S T

FR
E N

C
H  

ST

WO
OD R I D G E  R D

ST E A R N S  S T

PE
A R  T

R E E  D
R

O X FO R D  R D

BA Y  C O L O N Y  D R

W
E

A
T

H
E

R
B

E
E

 D
R

P
H

E
A

S
A

N
T  H

ILL  S
T

PE R R Y D R

JU N I P E R  R I D G E  R D

R O S E M O N T R D

L O NG W O O D  A V E

F A I R V IE W  S T

SP E L L M A N  R D

ST
A

N
F

O
R

D
 D

R

LE
A  R

D

L O R I N G  S T

LY O N S  D R

MA G N O LI A  D R

H
IG

H
V

I E
W

 S
T

SH
E

R
M

A
N

' S
 W

A
Y

S A
L IS

BU R
Y

 D
R

M A RG
E R Y LN

LA U R A  L N

G R A F TO N  A V E

H IL LV I E W  R D

G LA N D O R E  R D

C R O F T  R E G I S R
D

C U S H I N G  R D

C
H

E
R

R
Y

 S
T

C IR C U M F E R E N T I A L H W  ( R T E  1 2 8)

TH O M P S O N  A V E

C
O

B
LE

I G
H

 S
T

H
AW

T
H

O
R

N
 S

T

WI N D S O R  R D

AD A M S  S T

W I N S LO W  R D

PH
IL L IP S  B R O

O K S  R D

SC H O O L  S T

G LA C I E R  D R

G R E
EN A C R E R D

G LO U C ES T E R  R D

SA X O N  R D

W
E S

T C
H

E
ST

E R
 D

R

M
ILL

 B
R

O
O

K
 R

D

S
T E

R
LI

N
G

 R

D

WA L D O  W AY

W
I L

S O
N

 W
A

Y

SP R U C E  D R

C H U R C H I L L R D

AS H
 S T

D
E

E
R

FI
E

L
D

 A
V

E

C
A

N
T

O
N

 T E
R

C A R D I N A L D R

W
IG

H
T

 L
N

C
L E

A
R W

A
T E

R
 D

R

G
A

Y F
A

R
M

 W
A

Y

AU TU M N  LN

C
O

A
C

H
 L

N

W A
LP ER

 S
T

ED
G E W

O O D  R D

ST
R

A
F

F
O

R
D

 R
D

R
O

C
K

 M
E

A
D

O
W

 R
D

ST E V E N S  C I R

L
A

N A
R

K  D
R

LI T T LE  B O O T  L N

BO
O T H  D R

B LU E
 J A Y  R D

EV E R G R E E N  AV E

D R A P E R  A V E

W
E SS

E X
 D

R

TR A I L S I D E  D R

N
O

R
T

H
 S

T

T
EM

PL E
 RD

S A
IN

T  D
E

N IS
 D

R

R E S ER
VO

I R
 R

D

D
O

V E
R

 T
E

R

KI L R O N A N  R D

C
H

A
M

B
E

R
L A

IN
 AV

E

JU N E  S T

H A R VA R D  S T

SU M A C  D R

S O
UT

HW
E ST

 P K

YA L E  S T

C
RY S TA L H IL L T E R

W
IL

LA
R

D
 C

I R

MA
R Y

MO
N T

 A
V E

BU
R K

E  S
T

WES
TVI

EW
 TE

R

YO
R K

 W
A Y

C R O U S E  AV E

C
O U

N
TRY  C

LU B
 R

D

BU C
KB

OA
RD

 L
N

TW
IN

 P
O

S
T

 R
D

LY N N  T E R

BR IA R W O O D  D R

MA G A L E TT
A  D

R

LI N D E N  S T

MA N O R  L N

SH
O E  S TR I N G  LN

M A R S HAL
L  S

T

BE
A C

O
N  

S T

D E A N  A V E

W
E

S
T

D
A

L
E

 R
D

K IN
G

S
W

O
O

D
 R

D

WE N T W O R T H  S T

B U
C K

M A
S

TE
R

 R
D

C
I RC

U
I T

 R
D

H O O V E R  A V E

BI
R

C
H

 T
R

E
E

 D
R

PU TT I N G  D R

PE R W A L  S T

LA N C A S T E R  D R

LA R C H  S T

FO
X

 M
E

A
D

O
W

 D
R

M A R T H A  J O N E S  R D

L
O

W
D

E
R

 B
R

O
O

K  D
R

O LD
E C A R R

IA G
E  R

D

W
ES

TLA N
D  A V

E

C A R D  A V E

H O O P E R  S T

PA L OM
IN O

 LN

W A R W
IC

K DR

SY L V A N  R D

C U R R I E R  LN

O L D  S T O N E  R D

D AY T O N  A V E

WE L LS  A V E

ME T C A LF
 R

O A D

C R E S TO
N  A V E

W
EL

L I N G
TO

N
 D

R

WI N T E R  T E R

LA S A L LE  R D

H
A

M
P

T
O

N
 R

D

P
H

IL L
I P

S  W
A Y

RI D G E WO O D  R D

S U

N S
E

T
 R

D

C
A

N
TO

N
 S

T

AL
P E N A  AV

E

W
I LL

E TT
 P

O N
D  D

R

W E ST W O O D  T E R

R O B I N  R D

ST
O

R
R

O
W

 C
IR

C
O

N
IF

E
R

 L
N

C A
R

R O
LL  CT

N
O

R
F O

L K AV
E

FO
R

D
 P

L

SH
O R

T  S
T

D A R TM O U T H  S T

SP R IN G  LN

P OP LA
R ST

JE
S

S
I C

A
 L

N

R
ED

W O O D R D

EA S T M A N  A V E

BA R LO W  L N

D E LA P A  C IR

JU N I P E R  R I D G E  R D

WH I T E W O O D  R D

BR
ID L E  P AT H

WI C K L O W  D R

OR C H A R D  C I R

AL
L

A
N

 R
D

O V E R LO
O K  AV

E

C R A N S TO
N  AV

E

CU
RRI E

R FAR
M R

D

SC
H

A
E

FE
R

 A
V

E

WH I P P O O
R WI L L D R

W ES TB R
O O K  LN

BR O O K FI E LD  R D

N A N C Y  D R

M A R T I N G A L E  L N

M
O

R
G

A
N

 F
A

R
M

 R
D

H
A

R
W

I C
H  C I R

R E E D  A V E

C O N N O R S  ST

R
U

S
S

E
LL

 A
V

E

W I LL O W F A R M  R D

H A R R O W  R D

Y O U N
G S  R D

WE S T W O O D  G L E N  R D

OX
F

O
R

D T
ER

EL
D

R
I D

G
E 

P
L

BE
V E

R L
Y  

LN

A L C O T T  L N

PA R K  C I R

MO O D IE  S T

C H E S TE
R  A

V E

H
O

Y
LE

 S
T

BI R C H
 L N

WI N D M I LL  LN

ST A T IO
N  S T

H
E D G E RO W  LN

H IG
H  S

T

C IR C U M F E R E N T I A L H W  ( R T E  1 2 8)

W
O

O
D

L
A

N
D

 R
D

CI R C
U M

F ER E NTI AL  H
W

 (R
T

E
 1

2
8 )

EV E R E T T  S T

BI R C H  S T

C IR C U MF E R E N T I A L H W  (R T E  1 2 8)

WE S T F I E LD  S T
WE S T F I E LD  S T

R
ID

G
E  R

D

SU
MME R

 S T

FA R  R E A C H  R D

G L O U C E ST E R  R

D

H A R TF O R D  ST

FA
R  

R E
A C

H  
R D

FA R  R E A C H  R D

S
T

O
N

E
M E

A D
O W

 DR

L O
NG

M
E A

D
O W

 D R

G R O V E  S T

GR OV E  S T

H IG H  S T

H IG
H  S

T

C IR
C U MF E R E N T I A L H W

 (R T E  1 2 8)

L
O

N
G W

OO
D

 A
V

E

L
O W

D
E R  B R O O K D R

COU N T R Y  LN

H
IG

H
 S

T

D O V E R  R D

C
O

N
A

N
T

 R
D

C E D A R  LN

H IG
H  R

O C K  L
N

H IG
H  R O C K  L N

R O C K  M E A D O W  R D

D O V E R  R
D

OX
F O

R D
 R

D

H
IL

L
C

R
E

S
T

 P
L

W
E S

T C
H

E S T E R  D R

W
IL

D
W

O
O D

 D R

H A R TF O R D  ST

H IG
H  S

T

W
IL

D
W

O
O

D
 D

R

EL
L

I S S
T

C O L BU R N  S T

WI
L L

O
W 

S T

WES
TVI

EW
 TE

R
PO

N D  S
T

PO
N

D
 S

T

SE X T O N  A V E

LAK
E

 S
HO

R
E

 D
R

M
I LL

 S
T

M I
LL

 S
T

M
I L

L
 S

T

H IG H  S T

PH E AS A N T  H I L L S T

PO
N D  P

LA
I N

 R
D

ED
G E W

OOD  R
D

P
ON

D  P
L A IN

 R
D

G
R

E
E N

A
C

R
E

 R
D

SU
N R

I S
E  R

D

O R I O L E  R D

AR
C A D I A R D

O
A

K
 S

T

C O L BY  W
A Y

WH I T N E Y  AV E

WI N T E R  S T

C LA P B O A R D TR E E  S T

N
A

H
AT

A
N

 S
T

N
A

H
AT

A
N

 S
T

BA Y  C O L O N Y  D R

C LA
P B O A R D

TR
E E  S

T

G A Y S T

M E A D O W B R O O K  R D

SC H O O L  S T

SC H O O L  S T

PI N
E  

L N

PI N E  L N

GA Y S
T

B R O O K FI E LD  R D

WI L LA R D
 C I R

G LA C I E R  D R

BO
S

TO
N

 P
R

O
V

I D
E

N
C

E
 P

I K
E

EA S T  S T

C O B LE I G H  S T

WE
B S

T E
R  

S T

H
I L

L V
IE

W 
T

E
R

F O R ES T  R
D

H IL
LV

IE
W

 R
D

G
A

Y 
S

T
 E

X
T.

C A N TO
N  S T

C A N TO N  S T

BL U E  H I L L D R

WE A T H E R B E E  D R

WE A T H E R B E E  D R

FO
R B E S  R D

C U S H I N G  R D

EV E R E T T  S T

LY
O

N
S

 D
R

EN
D IC

O T T S T

PO
R T E R  S T

PA R T R I D G E  D R

BL U E  H I L L D R

U N
I VE

R
S IT

Y  
AV

E

ST
R A S S E R  A

V E

FE
A R I N

G
 D R

O
A

K
 S

T

M A G N O LI A  D R

SY
C

AM
O R E  D

R

SY
C

AM
OR

E  
D R

T A
M

A
R

A
C

K 
R

D

M

A
RG

E
RY

 L
N

M
A

R
G

E
R

Y
 L N

BR
IA

R
 L

N

BR IA R  L N

AL
D

E
R

 R
D

C
L E

A
R

W
A

T
E

R
 D

R

W
O

O
D

R
ID

G
E

 R
D

BR O O K  S T

OA
K  S

T

H IG H V I E W S T

BU
R G E S S  A V E

D O V E R  R D

D O V E R  R D

FO
X

 H
I L

L S
T

H A R TF
O R

D  ST
H

IG
H

 S
T

H IG H  R O C K  S T

FO
X

 M
E

A
D

O
W

 D
R

BI
R

C
H

 T
R

E
E

 D
R

FA R M  L N

F IE L
DS

T O
N

E
 R

D

S
A

N
D

Y
 V

AL
LE

Y
 R

D

ST
O

N
E

G
A

TE
 L

N

PE
T

T
E

E
S

 P
O

N
D

 L
N

PE
T T E E S  P

O N D  L
N

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information only

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

DEDHAM

CANTO
N

NORWOOD

WALPOLE

DO
VE

R

ADAMS ST: 25
ALCOTT LN: 16
ALDER RD: 35, 40, 41
ALLAN RD: 17
ALPENA AVE: 18
ARAN RD: 31, 32
ARCADIA RD: 28, 35
ASH ST: 17, 24
AUTUMN DR: 36
AUTUMN LN: 36
BAKER ST: 21
BARLOW LN: 14
BAY COLONY DR: 22, 30
BAYLEY ST: 21
BEACON ST: 23
BEECHNUT RD: 34, 35
BEVERLY LN: 14
BIRCH LN: 17
BIRCH ST: 17, 24
BIRCH TREE DR: 09, 14
BLUE HILL DR: 25, 26, 33
BLUE JAY RD: 11
BLUEBERRY LN: 34
BONNEY ST: 21
BOOTH DR: 24
BOSTON PROVIDENCE PIKE: 
           17, 24, 31
BRIAR LN: 35, 40
BRIARWOOD DR: 36
BRIDLE PATH: 29
BROOK ST: 41
BROOKFIELD RD: 23
BUCKBOARD LN: 16, 23
BUCKMASTER RD: 28
BURGESS AVE: 19, 27
BURKE ST: 21
CANTON ST: 17, 24, 25, 32, 37, 38
CANTON TER: 18, 25
CARBY RD: 04, 08
CARBY ST: 04, 08, 09
CARD AVE: 21
CARDINAL DR: 11
CARROLL AVE: 17, 23, 24
CARROLL CT: 17
CEDAR HILL DR: 11, 16
CEDAR LN: 08, 13
CHAMBERLAIN AVE: 27, 34
CHERRY ST: 17
CHESTER AVE: 18
CHICKADEE LN: 11
CHURCH ST: 21
CHURCHILL RD: 09
CIRCUIT RD: 28
CIRCUMFERENTIAL HW (RTE 128): 
            06, 10, 11, 16, 17, 18, 25
CLAPBOARDTREE ST:
            21, 22, 23, 28, 29
CLEARWATER DR: 40, 41
COACH LN: 29
COBLEIGH ST: 16
COLBURN ST: 21
COLBY WAY: 29, 36
CONANT RD: 09
CONIFER LN: 09
CONNORS ST: 16
COUNTRY CLUB RD: 06
COUNTRY LN: 05, 09
CRANSTON AVE: 18
CRESTON AVE: 18
CROFT REGIS RD: 16
CROUSE AVE: 21
CRYSTAL HILL TER: 27, 28
CURRIER FARM RD: 24
CURRIER LN: 25
CURTIS ST: 16, 17
CUSHING RD: 25, 32
DARTMOUTH ST: 38
DAYTON AVE: 21, 29
DEAN AVE: 16, 23
DEAN ST: 16
DEERFIELD AVE: 14
DELA PARK RD: 29
DELAPA CIR: 29
DOVER RD: 08, 09, 12, 13
DOVER TER: 09
DOWNEY ST: 17, 24
DRAPER AVE: 34

HIGH ST: 05, 06, 09, 14, 20, 
          21, 27, 28, 34
HIGHVIEW ST: 27
HILLCREST PL: 14
HILLVIEW RD: 16, 17
HILLVIEW TERR: 16
HOOPER ST: 16
HOOVER AVE: 28
HOYLE ST: 16
JESSICA LN: 35
JUNE ST: 27
JUNIPER RIDGE RD: 25, 26, 33
KILRONAN RD: 25
KINGSWOOD RD: 19, 20
LAKESHORE DR: 20, 28
LANARK DR: 20
LANCASTER DR: 13, 20

LARCH ST: 17, 24
LASALLE RD: 36
LAURA LN: 16
LEA RD: 25
LINDEN ST: 34
LITTLE BOOT LN: 13
LOCUST DR: 35
LONGMEADOW DR: 04, 05
LONGWOOD AVE: 05, 06
LORING ST: 16, 17
LORRAINE RD: 09
LOWDER BROOK DR: 05, 06
LULL ST: 16, 17
LYNN TER: 09
LYONS DR: 31, 32
MAGALETTA DR: 24, 31
MAGNOLIA DR: 35, 40

GLEN RD: 35
GLOUCESTER RD: 13, 20
GRAFTON AVE: 16, 17
GREEN HILL RD: 27
GREENACRE RD: 28
GROVE ST: 05, 06
HAMPTON RD: 14
HARROW RD: 40
HARTFORD ST: 13, 14, 19, 20

HARVARD ST: 37, 38
HARWICH CIR: 14
HAWKTREE DR: 24, 31
HAWTHORN ST: 17
HEDGEROW LN: 32
HEMLOCK DR: 32
HIGH ROCK LN: 08, 13
HIGH ROCK ST: 13, 14

OVERLOOK AVE: 18
OXFORD RD: 13, 14
OXFORD TER: 13, 14
PALOMINO LN: 32
PARK CIR: 23
PARKER ST: 16
PARTRIDGE DR: 32
PEAR TREE DR: 32
PERRY DR: 25, 32
PERWAL ST: 24
PETTIGREW PL: 23
PHEASANT HILL ST: 27, 34
PHILLIPS BROOKS RD: 24
PINE LN: 16, 23
PLEASANT VALLEY RD: 09
POND PLAIN RD: 28, 35
POND ST: 21, 28, 29
POPLAR ST: 17
PORTER ST: 25, 32
PUTTING DR: 24
RAILROAD AVE: 16
REDWOOD RD: 16
REED AVE: 29
RESERVOIR RD: 35
RIDGE RD: 01, 02
RIDGEWOOD RD: 23
ROBIN RD: 34, 35
ROCK MEADOW RD: 13
ROSEMONT RD: 32, 33
RUSSELL AVE: 14
SAINT DENIS DR: 24
SALISBURY DR: 13
SANDY VALLEY RD: 10, 11, 15
SAXON RD: 40

SYCAMORE DR: 36, 40
SYLVAN RD: 20, 21
TAMARACK RD: 35, 40
TEMPLE RD: 28, 29
THATCHER ST: 15, 22
THOMPSON AVE: 29, 36
TRAILSIDE DR: 39
TWIN POST RD: 20
UNIVERSITY AVE: 33, 37, 38
WAGON RD: 21, 29
WALDO WAY: 16
WALKER RD: 25, 32
WALPER ST: 24, 31
WARWICK DR: 20
WASHINGTON ST: 16, 23
WEATHERBEE DR: 25
WEBSTER ST: 16
WELLINGTON DR: 21, 29
WELLS AVE: 29
WENTWORTH ST: 16
WESSEX DR: 20
WESTBROOK LN: 23
WESTCHESTER DR: 13
WESTDALE RD: 17
WESTFIELD ST: 01, 02, 03
WESTLAND AVE: 28
WESTVIEW TER: 20, 21
WESTWOOD GLEN RD: 14
WESTWOOD TER: 18
WHIPPOORWILL DR: 11
WHITEWOOD RD: 25, 32, 33
WHITNEY AVE: 28, 29, 35, 36
WICKLOW DR: 20
WIGHT LN: 32

MANOR LN: 22
MARGERY LN: 34, 35, 39, 40
MARSHALL ST: 23
MARTHA JONES RD: 35
MARTINGALE LN: 29
MARYMONT AVE: 32
MAYFAIR DR: 20
MEADOWBROOK RD: 22
METCALF ROAD: 17, 18, 24
MILK ST: 15, 22
MILL BROOK RD: 27
MILL ST: 19, 20, 27, 28
MOODIE ST: 16
MORGAN FARM RD: 13
NAHATAN ST: 21, 29, 30
NANCY DR: 32
NOANNET CIR: 13
NORFOLK AVE: 21
NORTH ST: 34
NSTAR WAY: 32, 37
OAK HILL LN: 17
OAK ST: 28, 35, 40, 41
OLD STONE RD: 08
OLDE CARRIAGE RD: 29
ORCHARD CIR: 13
ORIOLE RD: 34, 35

SCHAEFER AVE: 23
SCHOOL ST: 23
SEXTON AVE: 20, 28, 29
SHERMAN'S WAY: 28, 29, 36
SHOE STRING LN: 13
SHORT ST: 21
SKYLINE DR: 02
SMITH DR: 24
SOUTHWEST PK: 17
SPELLMAN RD: 31, 32
SPRING LN: 24
SPRUCE DR: 35
STANFORD DR: 34
STATION ST: 16, 23, 24
STEARNS ST: 21
STERLING RD: 13, 14
STEVENS CIR: 04, 05
STONEMEADOW DR: 02, 04, 05
STORROW CIR: 04
STRAFFORD PL: 23
STRAFFORD RD: 16, 23
STRASSER AVE: 24, 31
SUMAC DR: 40
SUMMER ST: 02, 03, 05
SUNRISE RD: 34, 35
SUNSET RD: 05

WILDWOOD DR: 20
WILLARD CIR: 23, 24
WILLET POND DR: 41
WILLOW FARM RD: 21
WILLOW ST: 21, 29
WILSON WAY: 23
WILSONDALE ST: 01, 02
WINDMILL LN: 28
WINDSOR RD: 14
WINSLOW PK: 39, 40
WINTER ST: 29, 36
WINTER TER: 36
WOODLAND RD: 13, 20
WOODRIDGE RD: 40, 41
YALE ST: 38
YORK WAY: 13, 20
YOUNGS RD: 27

CLICK HERE 
FOR 

LARGE STREET INDEX

CLICK HERE 
FOR 

SCHOOLS &
POINTS OF INTEREST

EAST ST: 17, 18, 23, 24
EASTMAN AVE: 28, 29
EDGEWOOD RD: 28, 35
ELDRIDGE PL: 16
ELLIS ST: 21
ELM ST: 17
ENDICOTT ST: 25, 32
EVERETT ST: 23, 31, 32
EVERGREEN AVE: 35
FAIRVIEW ST: 23
FAR REACH RD: 02, 03, 04
FARM LN: 09, 10
FEARING DR: 24, 31
FENSVIEW DR: 35
FIELDSTONE RD: 09, 10
FISHER ST: 21
FORBES RD: 24, 25, 31
FORD PL: 16
FOREST RD: 16
FOX HILL ST: 09, 14
FOX MEADOW DR: 14, 15
FRENCH ST: 21
GAY ST: 14, 15,16
GAY ST EXT: 16
GLACIER DR: 23, 24
GLANDORE RD: 31, 32

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH
2002 AND 2012

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODES

WHEN YOU SEE THIS SYMBOL MOVE YOUR CURSOR OVER IT FOR MORE INFORMATIONSEE MAP PAGE 1 FOR MORE INSTRUCTIONSCLICK  "INFORMATION" FOR PLACES OF INTEREST

CLICK A NUMBERED BOX TO GO TO THAT AREA

CLICK A STREET NAME TO GO TO ITS FIRST PAGE LISTED



WESTFIELD ST

WILSONDALE ST

WESTFIELD ST
WESTFIELD ST

RID GE RD

134

126

192

122
130

189

172

235

210

126136

77

68

187

118100

260

106

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

1

0 10 1
0 20 2 0 30 3

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS

CLICK THIS INDEX ON ANY PAGE TO RETURN TO MAIN INDEX PAGE

CLICK THE NUMBERED SQUARES ON ANY PAGE TO GO TO THAT MAP



WESTFIELD ST
RIDGE RD

FA
R REACH RD

WILSONDALE ST

SKYLINE DR

WESTFIELD ST
WESTFIELD ST

RID GE RD

FAR REAC H RD

FA
R R

EA
CH

 RD

66

60

38

45

15

431

74

65

136

19

39

82

20

96

413

30

472

90

85

89

15

134

42

126

279

38

432

444

480

477

108

458265

209

130

521

45

189

65

54

115

62

466

14

219

238

162

116

127

488

293

468

208

106

197

398

150

453

126

416

106
136

68

510

309

177

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

2

0 20 2
0 40 4

0 10 1
0 30 3
0 50 5

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



WESTFIELD ST
WESTFIELD ST

SUMMER ST

FAR REA C H RD

45

151

429

38

300

157

131

401

62

466

325

359

284

165

468

155

217

480

139

151A

68

469

335

315

303

410

303

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

3

0 30 3
0 50 5

0 20 2
0 10 1

0 60 60 40 4

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



CAR B Y R D

STONEMEADOW DR

STEVENS CIR

LYNN TER

STORROW CIR

FAR REACH RD

STONEMEADOW DR

LONGMEADOW DR

7

8

6

5

7
8

5

38

4

7

2

20

2

3

37

21

12

23

26

18

10

15

431

19

22

377
10

413

15

17

279

432

322
397

339

387

24

18

37

14

309

17

293

363

28

398

325

416

40

444

29

18

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

4

0 40 4
0 80 8

0 20 2
0 50 5
0 90 9

0 30 3

0 70 7

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



SUMMER ST

GROVE ST

CONANT RD

LO
NG

ME
AD

OW
 D

R

STONEMEADOW DR

CO
UN

TR
Y L

N

LONGWOOD AVE

STEVENS CIR

LYNN TER

S U NS
ET

 RD

STONEMEADOW DR

LONGMEADOW DR

GROVE ST

HIGH ST

LO
NG

W
OO

D A
VE

LOWDER BROOK DR

CO
UN

TR
Y L

N

2

4

7

4

1

7

5

3

6

5

4

2

18

8

20

69

2

2

129

3

5

12

16

15

19

246

22

10

14

304

303

26

70

232

19

199

17

26

148

17

111

152

73

21

90

14

25

34

52100

295

126

72

61

76

6

42

62

206

258

37

325

31

101

15

143

99

233

312

15

165

29

229

3

52

41

95

217

103

53

87

40

314

44

131

305

43
311

35

71

66

137

29

40

302

18

105

129

138

30

272

56

230

130

100

165

222

323

139

110

79

122

109

293

230

292

121

215

125

157

85

286

106

8

180

205

281

315

263

245

315

327

135 22

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

5

0 50 5
0 90 9

0 30 3
0 60 60 40 4

0 20 2

1 01 00 80 8

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



LONGWOOD AVE

COUNTRY CLUB RD

LO
W

DE
R 

BR
OO

K D
R

CIRCUMFERENTIAL HW (RTE 128)

GROVE ST

GROVE ST

HIGH ST

CIRCUMFERENTIAL HW (RTE 128)

LO
NG

W
OO

D A
VE

LOWDER BROOK DR

10-20

200

100

4

2

99

111

148

39

110
126

6

152

101

45

29

20

355

100

356

131

366

37

139

165

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

6

0 60 6
1 01 0 1 11 1

0 50 5
0 30 3

0 90 9

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

7

0 70 7
1 21 2

0 80 8
1 31 3

0 40 4

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



DO
VE

R R
D

CARBY ST

CAR B Y R D

CEDAR LN

LYNN TER

OLD S TONE RD

CEDAR LN

HIGH ROCK L
N

ROCK MEADOW RD

50

81

6

9

80

8

45

28

10

61

53

11

60

243

137

28

267

50

79

103

65

71

20

37

103

109

18

154

95

112 124

83

29

9398

2957-55

226

137

171

208

244

84

40

121

225

126 211

108

259

146

130

195

203

274

80

221

29

249

272

236

129

121

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

8

0 80 8
1 31 3

0 40 4
0 90 90 70 7
1 41 4

0 50 5

1 21 2

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



DO
VE

R R
D

CARBY ST

FOX HILL ST

CONANT RD

FIELDSTONE RD

LO
RR

AIN
E R

D

PLEASANT VALLEY RD

CO
UN

TR
Y L

N

LONGWOOD AVE

CHURCHILL RD

DO
VE

R T
ER

LYNN TER

BIR
CH

 TR
EE

 D
R

CO
NI

FE
R 

LN

BARLOW LN WESTWOOD GLEN RD
CO

UN
TR

Y L
N

HI
GH

 ST

DOVER RD

CONANT RD

BIR
CH

 TR
EE

 D
R

FARM LN

50

9

6

4

6

5

45

49

59

232

12

46

11

78

26

80

228

3

35

78

122

10

230

29

70

85

6

49

32

31

25

63

89

23

21

75

143

14

30

524

540

18

42

21

541

75

64

151

74

229

41

25

34

17

52

51

146

100

22

25

134

111-130

108

85

72

61

57

126

32

199

28

42

62

233

114

28

213

121

16

64

161

11

36

56

69

11

61

105

18

220

50

190

37

77

92

91-110

77

31

38

15

143

104

26

16

312

68

162

76-90

41

12

214

50

65

446

38

27

211

57

86

85

101

215

108

65

42

95

322

95

61-75

53

62

138

150

163

152

70

158

44

60

21

77

181

100

47

26

151

51

305

16

14

421

390

118

391

43

29

185

355

311

131-145

63

186

35

71

37

461

176

82

137

92

60

48

28

43

61

566

53

152

29

47

101

60

40

302

402

48

446A

129

135

206

174

471

453

130

147

14

182

105

54

146-160

78

125

120

138

64

48

30

140

16

149

56

136

205

161

100

69

509

171

1560

544

323

172

478

416

130

68

142

489

561-555

196

164

175

107

293

575

186
381

403

221

292

73

125

515

481

435
37

213

91

548

286

475

195

161

571-563

369

106

54

22-40

380

566A

162

220

549-551

129

41-60

272

473

170

214A

1-20580

129

475A

18

105

112

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

9

0 90 9
1 41 4

0 50 5
1 01 00 80 8

0 40 4

1 51 5

0 60 6

1 31 3

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



FARM LN

SA
ND

Y 
V A

LL
EY

 RD

FIELDSTONE RD

LONGWOOD AVE

CO
NI

F E
R 

LN

CIRCUMFERENTIAL HW (RTE 128)

FIELDSTONE RD

10-20

30

9

4

232

11

230

89

191

75

143
151

146134

119

310

182
265

162

112

296

186

258

337
336

231

203

319

282

355

150

356

247

158

169

100

222

244

133

173161

124

186

366

140

217

105

270

283

174

189

291

305

320

232
170

210
198

159

149

214A

138

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

10

1 01 0
1 51 5

0 60 6
1 11 10 90 9

0 50 5

1 61 61 41 4

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



CEDAR HILL DR

CARDINAL DR

BLUE JA Y RD

WHIPPOORWILL DR

CIRCUMFERENTIAL HW (RTE 128)

GA
Y S

T E
XT

.

4
6

8

9

3

9

5

8 6

8

5

9

2
9

7

4

10

6

7

5

4

7

6

7

1515

11

12

19

11

17

15
18

14

10

22

14

4

7

16

15

882

1

12

8

20

28

876

26

11

24

18

12

10

870
886

906

14

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

11

1 11 1
1 61 6

1 01 0
0 60 6

1 71 71 51 5

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



DOVER RD

DOVER RD
3

5

542

590 566
576

604

573

15

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

12

1 21 2
1 91 9

0 70 7
1 31 3
2 02 0

0 80 8

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



HIGH ROCK ST

WO
OD

LA

ND RD

O XFORD RD

SALISBURY
 DR

WINDSOR RD

GLOUCESTER RD

WES
TC

HE
STE

R DR

ST
ER

LIN
G R

D

ROCK MEADOW
 RD

LITTLE BOOT LN

YO
RK

 W
AY

SHOE STR IN G LN LANCASTER DR

WARWICK DR

OLD S TONE RD
HAMPTON RD

ORCHARD CIR

MO
RG

AN
 FA

RM
 R

D

HAR W

ICH CIR

OXFORD TER

BE
VE

RL
Y L

N

WOODLAND RD

G L OUCESTER RD

CEDAR LN

HIGH ROCK LN

ROCK MEADOW RD

DOVER RD

OX
FO

RD
 RD

W
ESTCH ESTER DR

HARTFORD ST

DOVER RD

DOVER RD

HIGH ROCK ST

7

8 9

4

8

6

3

15

5

6

30

7

8

9

5

9

8

9

55

12

35

10

10

9

28

34

32

29

21

195

314

10

46

25

48

58

30

15

29

11

51

85

355

85

97

20

20

84

542

40
30

53

9

28

58

90

17

64

20

83

73

53

48

10

48

104

35

30

328

38

34

55

145

468

53

89

386

60

267

42

34

402

54

434

365

79

91

20

17

66

18

74

82

116

96

41

154

79

26

100

10

71

52

34

63

68
17

133

11

46

1769

323

63

360

16

33

374

67

82

530

128

37

27

449

17

91

62

83

54

16

44

36

29

44

29

30

157

93

480

22

69

98

41

103

92

14

76

110

88

40

398

47

20
88

371

59

82

110

10

68

29

43

57-55

410

37

130
107

566

116

50

52

446

131
65

59

19

32

303

171

20

21

10

203
53

244

31

576

47

55

122

428

451

35

125

91

46

24

458

81

68

42

396

31

155

108

187

103

21

85-87

67

114
98

45

259

219

60

453

15

105

40
106

191

78

33

197

109497

151

304

67183

274

573

25

192

320

108

272

152

45

102

11566

168

40

184

178

236

288

192

184

590

131

67

31

243

17

207

30

146

205

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

13

1 31 3
2 02 0

0 80 8
1 41 41 21 2

0 70 7

2 12 1

0 90 9

1 91 9

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



GAY ST

O XFORD RD

WINDSOR RD

ST
ER

LIN
G R

D

DE
ER

FIE
LD

 AV
E

BIR
CH

 TR
EE

 D
R

FOX MEADOW
 DR

HAMPTON RD

BARLOW LN

HAR W

ICH CIR

RU
SS

EL
L A

VE

WESTWOOD GLEN RD

OXFORD TER

BE
VE

RL
Y L

N

OX
FO

RD
 RD

HI
LL

CR
ES

T P
L

HARTFORD ST

FOX HILL ST

HARTFORD ST
HI

GH
 ST

HIGH ROCK ST

FOX MEADOW
 DR

BIR
CH

 TR
EE

 D
R

72

808

43

97

668

637

37

5

232

55

655

10

228

3

333

27

590

230

142

5

6

738

29

301

6

48

580

21

540

17

39

90
281

57

14

75

53

28

74

229

20

83

32

73

114

48

48

35

65

100

51

28

267

193

46

36

57

710

54

30

660

736

31705

54

213

23

47

649

679-693

1-20

725-745

22-40

91

136

53

130

220

18

41-60

91-110

173

610

76-90

20

26

34

680

31

145

100

71

63

397

300

377

11

211

17 41

357

215

673

20

214

65

417
64

42

16

615

272

61-75

62

20

54

16

36

47

39

41

636

94

26

21

329

40

181

27

36

37

793

107

67

131-145

37

44

748

31

36

566

17

60

27

754

91

42

31

33

30

182

52

692

92

14

20

146-160

757

811

48

26

85-87

38

67

58

646

43

780

59

585

628

50

171

15

26

56

544

765

44

172

106

627

25

541

805

19

85

19

776

76

68

561-555

5
7

8
2

1

38

575

823

35

50
25

798

74

43

783

50

548

571-563

17

54

19

766

111-130

775

78

600

566A

722

40

26

162

595

790

29

549-551

30

13

603

23

1229

25

21

161

719

85

751-753

51

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

14

1 41 4
2 12 1

0 90 9
1 51 51 31 3

0 80 8

2 22 2

1 01 0

2 02 0

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS

POST OFFICE

lfielding
Note
Marked set by lfielding



TH
AT

CH
ER

 ST

GAY FARM WAY

FOX MEADOW
 DR

GAY ST

FOX MEADOW
 DR

SA
ND

Y V
AL

LE
Y  

RD

43 6

439

11

37

232

590

10

13

230

447

400

407

519

28

461

500

490

193

14

493

444

493

423

401

27

572

331

506

364

541

487

464

438 565

346

552

439

5
7 9

2
8

588

375
15

581

430

1

23

12

19

15

17

25

21

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

15

1 51 5
2 22 2

1 01 0 1 11 1
1 61 61 41 4

0 90 9

2 32 32 12 1

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



CARROLL AVE

PINE LN PA
RK

ER
 ST

WE
BS

TE
R 

ST

LULL ST

DEAN ST

CURTIS ST

FAIRVIEW ST

LORING ST

LAURA LN

GRAFTON AVE

HILLVIEW RD
CROFT REGIS RD

COBLEIGH ST

WALDO WAY

GAY FARM WAY

ST
RA

FF
OR

D 
RD

BUCKBOARD LN

DEAN AVE

WENTWORTH ST

HOOPER ST

CA
RR

OLL 
CT

FO
RD

 P
L

RED WOOD RD

AL
LA

N 
RD

CONNORS ST

EL
DR

ID
GE

 PL

ALCOTT LN

MOODIE ST

HO
YL

E 
ST

STATION ST

CIRCUMFERENTIAL HW (RTE 128)

PIN
E L

N

GA
Y S

T

COBLEIGH ST

WE
BS

TE
R S

T

HIL
LV

IE
W 

TE
R

FOREST RD

HIL
LV

I E
W

 R
D

GA
Y S

T E
XT

.

790

14

3

4

71

9 7

47

4
6

157

5

7

68

7

7

87

590

2

9

35

5

51

5

27

40

54

8

5

1A

6

587A

6

71

11

2

20

16

248

15

95

71

69

3

53

30

35

21

8

34

67

23

69

87

27

70

47

89

96

31

20

49

62 32

26

24

18

27

92
58

76

66

5

70

16

62

16

4946

23

32 28

35

33

27

54

69

239

33

64

30

26

21

60

47

89-91

8

20

599
99

60

882

1

572

40

44

98

19

65

27

63

57

15

5

50

38

74

79

876

50

81

93

6

20

11

94

6

541

49

19

32

63

842

723

37

60

68

86

14
22

76

66

16

46

829

55

27

42

70

84

46

61

151

20

44

15

57

126

49

56

21

687

78

92

73

57

48

22565

93

90

40

46

59

700

75

94

38

75

26

62

26

81

217

116

62

41

15

67

57

39

17

675

51

737

57

56

47

33

89

57

25

17

50

13

870

73

11

104

91

85

37

43

18

40

907

43

95

552

21

41

763

47

8

84

27

59

11

38

14

31

97

101

138

701

61

17

59

47

44

190

14

43

90

587

115

55

84

56

110

43

18

779

99

11

34

35

15

77

26

727

79

45

37

15

30

17

124 23

9

29

32

24

21

15

212

16

808

886

906

83

53

16

61

102

202

68

116

92

16

14

39

32

119

18

71

61

56

26

203

142

59

17

588

44
44

25

45

102

31

18

27

26

1630

14

36

136

36

17

100

107

24

801

68

45

68

127

751

730

23

25

133

15

39

87

51

718

32

52
66

809

26

771

22

23

69

38

50

30

38

55
814

159

129

14

815

26

15

44

34

72

62
36

836

16

55

48

42

78

11

14

189

56

54

158

109

843

121

102

19

85

26

28

63

581

84

25

15

74

865
14

154

55

50

12

44

14

159

823

153
141

17

19

148

55

11

38

35

52

145

33

117

814A

93

209

195

63

42
60-66

895

117

41

27

107

46

851

96

39

130

60-66

244

866

20

130

857

10871

101

47

118

200

837

62

108

113

858

12

54

109-109A

21

183

225

58

129

133

222

90

44

103

17

29-31 21-19

887

26

238

103

125

14-16

234A

36A

22

218-216

251-253

103

909

226-228

240

65-67

118-120

34

51 24257

75

9

51

837

32

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

16

1 11 1
1 61 6
2 32 3

1 71 71 51 5
1 01 0

2 42 42 22 2

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS

MBTA COMMUTER RAILISLINGTON STATION(FRANKLIN LINE)



EAST ST
BOSTON PROVIDENCE PIKE

ELM ST

CARROLL AVE

LULL ST

BIRCH ST

LORING ST

CHERRY ST

HAWTHORN ST

ASH ST

SOUTHWEST PK

WESTDALE RDWENTWORTH ST

LARCH ST

ME
TC

AL
F R

OA
D

WESTWOOD T ER

CA
RR

OLL 
CT

POPLAR ST

AL
LA

N 
RD

CONNORS ST

EL
DR

ID
GE

 PL

BIRCH LN

STATION ST

CIRCUMFERENTIAL HW (RTE 128)

CIRCUMFERENTIAL HW (RTE 128)

BIRCH ST

EAST ST

HIL
LV

IE
W  

TE
R

HIL
LV

IE
W

 R
D

GA
Y S

T E
XT

.

CANTON ST

15

33

20

131

25

20

14

32

87

71

28-30

166
5

5

3

3

2

4

6

200

8

9

87

96

40

5

90
9

61

42

22

85

75

23

8

46

3

34 58

8

67

21

77

32

32

51

5

63

10

96

47

89-91

48

36

15

54

32

15

50

56

58

11

40

85

89

27

145

115

60

58

62

55

46

55 64

39

24

84

61

60

14

63

17

41

35

47

21

18

11

26

59

38

26

57

39

40

71

1573

28

91

16

85

22

253

25

41

45

47

171

45

27

50

97

16

57

33

167

35

59

44

10

135

84

69

52

35

10

79

29

45

15

92

205

24

95

16

120

235

29

37

29

53

102

39

16

61

136

64

128

44

43

119

33

20

130

33

21

200

274

26

36

186

124

17

68

25

34

39

126

36

23

51

53

91

66

111

104

80

69

38

50

122

55

151
161

62

158

48

51

265
56

54

69

187

28

63

84

135

74

55

50

44

83

15

145
132

199

11

35

273

129

117

141

60-66

43

28

69

107

90

96

207

62

19

172

103

54

152

169

208

58

90

157

47

44

103

138

151

163

100

164

56

210

57

36A

42

73

31

290

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

17

1 71 7
2 42 4

1 11 1
1 81 81 61 6
2 52 52 32 3

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS

MBTA COMMUTER RAILISLINGTON STATION(FRANKLIN LINE)



CIRCUMFERENTIAL HW (RTE 128)

CANTON TER

ME
TC

AL
F R

OA
D

CRESTO
N AVE

ALPENA AV
E

WESTWOOD T ER

OVERLO
OK AV

E

CRANSTO
N AVE

CHESTER AV
E

CIRCUMFERENTIAL HW (RTE 128)

CANTON ST

20

5

3

86
2

4

6

8

21

96

8

90

2

61

73

97

26

17

9

85
3

103

84

16

114

20

38

12

60

15

1

108

102

18

32

21

20

109104

24

19

11

1200

16
12

1198

124

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

18

1 81 8
2 52 5

1 71 7
2 62 62 42 4

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



HARTFORD ST

KINGSWOOD RD

MILL ST

MI
LL

 ST

MI
LL

 S
T

BURGESS AVE

39

55

39

36

54

616

540
580

198

544

603

556

534

619

27

10

147

65

537

22

166

159

11

210

521

587

160

280

478

569

261

315

305

480

260

605

295

290

491

514

494

624

501

559

465

456

137

270

131

477

235
242

168

506

245

179

169

138

257 56

29

456-R

256

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

19

1 91 9
2 72 7

1 21 2
2 02 0
2 82 8

1 31 3

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



HIG
H S

T

MAYFAIR DR

WO
OD

LA

ND RD

SE
XT

ON
 AV

E

GLOUCESTER RD

LANARK DR

WESSEX DR

WE
ST

VIE
W TE

R

YO
RK

 W
AY

CROUSE AVE

TW
IN

 PO
ST

 R
D

KINGSWOOD RD

LANCASTER DR

CARD AVE

WARWICK DR

SYLVAN RD

DAYTON AVE

WELLS AVE

NORFOLK AVE

EASTMAN AVE

WICKLOW DR

G L OUCESTER RD
HARTFORD ST

W
ILDW

OO D DR

HARTFORD ST

W
ILDW

OOD DR

WE
ST

VIE
W TE

R
PO

ND
 ST

SEXTON AVE

LAKE SHORE DR

MILL ST

MI
LL

 ST

MI
LL

 S
T

HIGH ROCK ST

8

1105-133

5

16

9

9

9

20

12

5

940

8

8

34

39

55

195

50

30

36

55

35

48

31

54

65

22

38

55

145

18

53

230

50

27

49

198

96 108

11

26

115

108

1145

48

5101-419 3106-332

2102-232

27

4101-410

9
7

66

8

96

188

79

10

25

10

3468

82

17

41

63

33

36

67

82

71

147

90

77

91

65

54

44

22

157

56

69

20

53

53

20

76

22

21

990

47

52

46

919-925

88

47

166

159

11

28

94

17

100

37

52

965

59

19

210

36

271

20

66

20

8843

37

43

19

40

160

48

403

478

29

173

23

155

36

33

54

10

187

46

91

41

30

91

102

45

480

60

233

81

65

922-938

52

37

34

984

23

87

20

205

82

94

197

107

411

151

34

103

917-911

30

41

99

162

126

225

192

44

465

213

28

272

456

137 21

979

40

264

113
42

38

16

55

22

1028

229

95

196

126

229

137

88

163

35

282

955

1031

993

189

1023

131

388

17

38

191

133

477

1020
123

113

308

168

15

199

114

168

12

127

412
985

221

1046

40

170

5

107

207

178

943

1045

1007

42

179

931

15

167

182

149

40

196

254

18

1036

169

138

1054

143

1139

184

224

177

76

144

134

182

150

157

109

118

165

1012

20

97

456-R

14 106

915

22

221155

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

20

2 02 0
2 82 8

1 31 3
2 12 11 91 9

1 21 2

2 92 9

1 41 4

2 72 7

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



NAHATAN ST

FISHER ST

CHURCH ST

ELLIS ST

COLBURN ST

BA
KE

R 
ST

WI
LL

OW
 ST

WAGON RD

BO
NN

EY
 ST

BAYLEY ST

FR
EN

CH
 ST

STEARNS ST

BU
RK

E S
T

WE
ST

VIE
W TE

R

CROUSE AVE

CARD AVE

SYLVAN RD

DAYTON AVE

WELLS AVE

WELL
ING

TO
N 

DR

NORFOLK AVE

SH
OR

T S
T

EASTMAN AVE

W ILLOW  FARM RD

HARTFORD ST

HIG
H S

T

ELLIS ST

COLBURN ST

WI
LL

OW
 ST

WE
ST

VIE
W TE

R
PO

ND
 ST

SEXTON AVE NAHATAN ST

CLA
PB

OAR
DTR

EE
 ST

HIGH ROCK ST

200

850

808

5

837

60

5

37

4

9

67

75

6

27

5

6940

54

340

60

8

76

66

65

75

5

5

165

75

80

5

67

85

9

209

83

8

197

90

97

97

48

286

105

845

26

36

193

57

64

90

29

29

109

76

97

20

169

67

108

54

11

26

40

36

115

81

328

5

375

315

8

248

34

141

922-938

14

45

41

135

19

86

45

83

65

20

54

15
61

16

53

919-925

341

17

45

136

62

7

55

35

793

46

39

965

6

15

14

8

82

80

6

153

29

80

85

54

33

117

46

20

73

41

24

990

46

48

90

29 59

118

37

45

823

67

5

86

23

207

54

72

10

64 145

47

811

71

84

102

300

135

42

187

62

28

19

15

100

115

304

34

27 284

984

109

23

80

19

31

126

22

52

66

805

71

19

97

25

62

69

23

85

25

917-911

68

98
14

78

30

41

149

23

47

86

73

27

56

66
11

44

73

28

11 15

11

247

11

60

16870

70

127

44

91

77

29

175

84

93

30

21

22

93

92

28

132

38

23

110

58

74

21

83

103

16

30

113

38
76

185

16

57

798

22

55 21

154

52

81

45 81

63

42

20

142

156

72

52

95

72

64

24

65

137

94

21

43

24

49

40

50

149

63

35

955

48

68

61

31

189

125

83

115

44

22

11

139

46

158

14

17

39

102

169

191

39

50

74

133

46

34

123

915

78

20

55

42

139

15

138

53

12624

199

38

77

45

114
58

114

378

20

163
12

43

135

80
127

133

53

40

112

153

104

119

107

77

107

790

80

157137

16

103

120

943

15

10

931

165

28

15

118

49

127

167

116

145

62

121

22

149

196

32

157

120

18

144

91

123

175

143

111

87

34

109

10

21

10698

177

780

104

144

161

103

132

129
106

134

143

182

157

150

157

109

87

133

158

909

151

165

110

27

104

920

81

112

68

783 173

81

106

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

21

2 12 1
2 92 9

1 41 4
2 22 22 02 0

1 31 3

3 03 0

1 51 5

2 82 8

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS

RECREATION



CLAPBOARDTREE ST

TH
AT

CH
ER

 ST

MI
LK

 S
T

GAY FARM WAY

MANOR LN

NAHATAN ST

BAY COLONY DR

CLA
PB

OAR
DTR

EE
 ST

GAY ST

MEADOWBROOK RD

789

800

31

36

11

2

53

82

68

37

16

67

75

665
700

65

20

193

37

182

28

489

400

76

407

44

465
165

59

488

519

71

623

25

375

32

88

286

48

740

112

157

131

122

132

193

54

595

439

14

493

375

510

606

145

49

62

530

199

600

135 100

158

490

331

558

177

196

602

506
364

341

541

711

444

487

141

412

153

651

674

438 565

207

399

145

300

431

438

420

552

453
443

284

127

15

581

378

115

682

46

126

248

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

22

2 22 2
3 03 0

1 51 5
2 32 32 12 1

1 41 4 1 61 6

2 92 9

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



WA
SH

IN
GT

ON
 ST

CARROLL AVE

PINE LN PA
RK

ER
 ST

WE
BS

TE
R 

ST

DEAN ST

FAIRVIEW ST

GRAFTON AVE

SCHOOL ST

GLACIER DR

WILSON WAY

GAY FARM WAY

ST
RA

FF
OR

D 
RD

SAINT DENIS DR

WILLARD CIR

BUCKBOARD LN

MARSHALL ST

BE
AC

ON
 ST

DEAN AVE

RIDGEWOOD RD

CA
RR

OLL 
CT

SCHAEFER AVE

WESTBRO OK LN

BROOKFIELD RD

PARK CIR

HO
YL

E 
ST

STATION ST

EVERETT ST

SCHOOL ST
SCHOOL ST

PIN
E L

N

PINE LN

BROOKFIELD RD

WILLARD CIR

GLACIER DR

60

800

24

80-84

425

411

375

338

22

90

70

62

305

278

288

62

1

2

3

68

9

71

16

65

1

5

6

51

34

39

43

4

40

2

5

300

3
62

6

341

587A

71

19

29

35

41

262

60

248

79

22

86

21
23

27

71

740

37534

53

30

29

64

34

91

30

23

16

50

87

70

67

49

384

70

66

43

372

16

49

32 28

33

54

23964

26

22

60

2

8

17

21

7

60

585

62

583

44

436

30

77

63
50

42

63

79

280

49

541

41

66

26

27

48

74

98

26

75

99

76

83

265

53

50

25

54

55

22

73

42

437

16

56

61

33

50

59

57

385

31

83

92

16

48

78

15

22565

11

15

7

16

59

88

38

401-409

21

17

32

43

25

94

57

56

932

10

33

57

323

71

32

37

34

87

156

89

11

44

217

57

18

31

33

19

25

33

14

38

552

396

44

59

890

418

61

44

65

39

43

587

56

97

43

71

24

45

20

47

97

211

91

33

15

44

16

37

51

25

23

82

35
68

70

111

71

109

25

53

59

419

20

119

10

45

27

217

14

24

124

400

68

188

182

23

115

15

437

53

263

361

212

19

30

24

59

136

35

200

26
15

44

62

194

36

181

55

103

426

56

317

148

206

118

28

402

170

38

277A

378

224

169

581

12

34

445

378

47

384

50

12

100

218

930

112

19

256

36

193

33

130

407

63

387

946

151

414

223

100

928

39

163

395

244

379

176

230

106

18

327

924

164

12

131

205
162

257

225

15

461

22A

11

390

222

390

29-31

395

29-31 21-19

107

291-295

238
234A

145

471 467

218-216
16

8-10

251-253

17

410

226-228

240

423

14-16

44

15103

914

156

599

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

23

2 32 3
1 61 6

2 42 42 22 2
1 51 5

3 13 1

1 71 7

3 03 0

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS

MBTA COMMUTER RAILISLINGTON STATION(FRANKLIN LINE)



EAST ST

DO
WN

EY
 ST

CARROLL AVE

SMITH DR

STRASSER AVE

FEARING DR

BIRCH ST

HAWKTREE DR

CUSHING RD

PHILLIPS BROOKS RD

GLACIER DR

WILSON WAY

ASH ST

WALPER ST

BOOTH DR

SAINT DENIS DR

KILRONAN RD

WILLARD CIR

MAG
AL

ET
TA 

DR

PUTTING DR

PERWAL ST

LARCH ST

ME
TC

AL
F R

OA
D

CA
RR

OLL 
CT

SPRING LN

CURRIER FA
RM

 RD

BIRCH LN

STATION ST BIRCH ST

WILLARD CIR

GLACIER DR

BO
ST

ON
 P

RO
VI

DE
NC

E 
PIK

E

EAST ST

CANTON ST

FO
RBES

 RD

FE
ARING DR

30

375

250

425

411

35
15

24

420

70

270

335
20

166
5

3

71

10

5

5

3

3

7

9

8

2

14

4

200

8

30

65

6

58

63

5

79

96

15

55

85

22

85

13

375

85

96

4383

302

4

25

90

310

16

51

9

2

340

83

45

24

42

15355

34

19

64

17

97

30

165

94

91

38

23

29

101

91

43

35

41

33

14

61

60

53 44

46

52

73

43

91

280

68

23

25

92

20
105

25

158

35

25

236

32

10

10

10

72

61

53

70

86

62

36

25

50

35

95

25

86

91

98

62

95

15

36

26

78

15

54

47

41

42

140

18

60

30

21

75

33

139

22

125

114

23

75

77

25

22

72

15

71

37

102

42

22

10

116

34

78

33

83

25

52

54

68

130

131

54

151

56

65

58

46

109

119

40

66

130

83

211

89

142

48
102

110

139

58

45

103

69

92

53

55

53

62

54

55

22

22

29

64

67

101

82

127

32

84

89

30

61

60

59

128

28

394

127

151

385

45

108

83

237

78

111

122

59

122

16

38

105

205

106

17

127

28

119

43

120

199-A

57

195

152

10

71

290

71

37

124

148

102

258

298

136

253

3431

144

19

19

294

25

25

140

162418

252

35

44

65

84

306

121

95

45

47

240

205

126

170

95

16

159

235

35

112

248
244

25

20

324
419

144

220

132

274

156

104

155

68

102

104

286

24

113

80

116

262143

62

265

119

56

125

364

402

138

190

126

12

150

378384

50

131

149

83

161

273

407

137

28

111

101

414

90 24

366

18

107

353

290

232

132

11

390

29-31

395

365

228

360

210

410

423

29
73

7676 65

80-84

15

65

100

169 158

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

24

2 42 4
3 13 1

1 71 7
2 52 52 32 3

1 61 6

3 23 2

1 81 8

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS

MBTA COMMUTER RAILISLINGTON STATION(FRANKLIN LINE)



PORTER ST WHITEWOOD RD

WALKER RD

ENDICOTT ST

W
EA

TH
ER

BE
E 

DR

PERRY DR

JUNIPER RIDGE RD

LEA RD

CUSHING RD

CIRCUMFERENTIAL HW (RTE 128)

ADAMS ST

CANTON TER

KILRONAN RD

CURRIER LN

ME
TC

AL
F R

OA
D

OVERLO
OK AV

E

CRANSTO
N AVE

CHESTER AV
E

CANTON ST

CANTON ST
BLUE HILL DR

WEATHERBEE DR

WEATHERBEE DR

FO
RBES

 RD

CUSHING RD

ENDICOTT ST

BLUE HILL DR

60

7

70

5

3

99

25

26

20

181

9

5

98

56

50

86
2

4

35

18

60

16
36

36

30

36

65 49

50

46

58

60

80

17

70

33

9

20

55

85

69

46

48

29

41

96

356

50

124

90

82

34

2

83

45

69

45

47

80

30

40

73

199

37

57

90

97

64

97

57
87

170

73

32

261

22

71

15

30

11

73

57

33

87

390

19

17

47

228

31

385

10

15

334

18

79

105

158

20

30

203

304

47

288

106

25

10

123

291

395

187

45

59

282

28

55

70

16

46
95

60

40

91

98

32

40

85

44

355

27

37

15

39

24

70

3

240

150

228

30

255

75

122

99
70

28

54

135

44

250
116

101

25

235

83

27

103

25

218

258

139

267

14

46

208

243

10
119

297

102

151

130

26

124

136

40

159

20

139

241

192

271

209

79

103

92

294

163

316

29

67

317

153

194

84

25

115

319

193

127

159

108

160

111

119

215

365

114

14527

105

116

253

355

284

146

28

199-A

101

152

171

260

145

124

136

375

199

324
144

129

205

60

109

324

19

345

108

274

102

100

181

250

335

175

106

101

238
233

299

281
270

115

370

308

215

104

346

19

345

331

115371

213

1

264

80

151-153

76

24

20

65

48

91

65

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

25

2 52 5
3 23 2

1 81 8
2 62 62 42 4

1 71 7

3 33 33 13 1

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



WHITEWOOD RD

JUNIPER RIDGE RD

JUNIPER RIDGE RD

BLUE HILL DR

400

5

95

83

57
87

32

106106

84

282

28

48

118

37

24

122

20

92

317

25

409
101

335

36558

250

385

115 218

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

26

2 62 6
3 33 3

2 52 5
1 81 8

3 23 2

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



MILL ST

BURGESS AVE

BLUEBERRY LN

ST
ON

EG
AT

E L
N

GREEN HILL RD

ORIOLE RD

PHEASANT HILL ST

HIGHVIEW ST

MILL BROOK  RD

DRAPER AVE

CHAMBERLAIN AVE

JUNE ST

CRYSTAL HILL TER

YO UNGS RD

MILL ST

MI
LL

 S
T

PHEASANT HILL ST

POND PLAIN RD

HIGHVIEW ST

BURGESS AVE

9

5

7

19

15

6

8

7

6

99

13

3

9

17

4

23

74

6

21

39

29

50

98

44

53

92

8

8

73 18
28

13

29

53

86

50

26

65

122

12

544

67

53

76

209

7

35

14461

40

7

44

84

42

98

86

104

64

64

31

77

47

19

29

82

147

9

3

40

51

162

5

66

72

82

47

94

252 228

147

21

159

136

72

83

9

30

86

22

18

119

116

184

53

30

67

77

80

26

85

76

166

91

24

166

21

41

192

64

159

127

27

89

151

47

91

139

38

47

96

160

103

280

64

34

1623

47

70

161

24

256

54

37

111

80

142

60

106

174

1355

261

133

16

124

16

180

48

69

260

56

158

77

92

295

11

126
114

70

124

25

71

105

121

181

52

13

34

58

200

34

24

23

158

59

90

106

34

28

206

235

40

201

37

229

18

172

180

145

40

106

137

26

175

221

134

128

17

62

81

152

133

29

77

169

116

1391

15

134

215

109

1412

123

270

57

190

22

12

131

68

20

61

28

1450

95

72

66

35

140

1468

85

242

111

109

122

29

1381

127

1451

30

1357

103

128

110

100

245

139

236

1464

1472

166

138

212

146

11

257

1378

129

14

1471

56

1421

1372

1457

1439

1433

1331

1501

66

5

305

168

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

27

2 72 7
3 43 4

1 91 9
2 82 8
3 53 5

2 02 0

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



POND ST

MILL ST

LAKE SHORE DR

POND PLAIN RD

SE
XT

ON
 AV

E

ORIOLE RD

WHITNEY AVE

GLEN RD

SHERMAN'S WAY

GREENACRE RD

MILL BROOK  RD

TE
MPLE R

D

CRYSTAL HILL TER

BUCKMAS
TE

R R
D

CIRCUIT 
RD

HOOVER AVE

WESTLAND AVE

CARD AVE

DAYTON AVE

WELLS AVE
EASTMAN AVE

MARTINGALE LN

REED AVE

WINDMILL LN

PO
ND

 ST

SEXTON AVE

LAKE SHORE DR

MILL ST

MI
LL

 S
T

HIGH ST

PO
ND

 PL
AIN

 RD

ED
GE

WOO
D R

D

POND PLAIN RD

GR
EE

NA
CR

E R
D ARCADIA RD

OA
K S

T

COLBY WAY

7

549

95

54

7

6

5

3
7

20

46

66

66

6

20

18

18

55

28

19

31

56

37

13

98

70

117

28
66

11

40

55

33

27

122

49

40

59

43

67

36

34

12

24

87

96

41

108

61

16

99

11

52

1145

48

9

8
6

7

1446

74

8

2102-232

8244

39

84

19

22

10

22

31

29

92

62

61

147

64

49

66

25
65

62

59

23

74

20

76

75

22
31

30

24

32

95 50

17

159

36

51

15

43

83

86

27
418

1319

72

60

60

67

34

68

171

75

118

30
522

65

38

35

50

32

77

348
30

54

360B

14

63

76

130

15

95
81

18

60

66
109

57

33

21

88

80

43

12

89

83

51

98

440

57

265

58

16

1331

96

160

25

26

30

43

14

94

34

542

217
68

52

80

36

14

95

61

28

34

57

160

43

16

133

23

34

68

41

26

31

38

33

174

1355

41

136

332

17

37

19

143

530

60

356

102

24

83
180

26

112

18

125

42

1179

37

71

48

64

148

18

368

168

21

134

404

456
17

81

57

141

20

11

159

241

1323

20

38

18

109

52

37

91

140

112

29

124

15

101

87

46

38

32

47

15

82

1219

94

76

105

111

45

51

31

161

67

60

34

117

30

151

25

21

43

141

252

25

35
53

30

1194

33

1148

345

27

460

488

24

155

30

54

384

438

24

390

133

72
60

121

1154

39

106

147

148

1364

137

86

33

21

39

113
42

65

1151

23

104

12

1160

14

22

1174

95

75

15

1142

148

165

550

1391

49

11

199

1412

123

574

211

323

31

190

189

476

126

131

113

17

99

38

42

191

156

1195

1254

42

1237

15

430

578

17

21

242

82

114

225

1155

566

107

1381
398

56

558

30

1357

1279

112

129

101

204

107

81

78

378

504

107

115

516

262

102

171

170

153

142

232

32

22

1215

94
1180

1227

90

287

214

120

167

1320

100

1352

1216

1208

147

196

1307

315

235

360A

123

166

138

107

307

1139

1168

166

136

279

177

10

1134

1321

139

293

253

182

1378

1330

368B

1358

1105-133

1284

1297

299

311

1189

1244

165

1167

152

1266

1372

1325

1270-1274

35

1188

23
14

20

22

87

43130

22

22

54

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

28

2 82 8
3 53 5

2 02 0
2 92 92 72 7

1 91 9

3 63 6

2 12 1

3 43 4

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



COLBURN ST

WI
LL

OW
 ST

DELA PARK RD

WAGON RD

WHITNEY AVE

AUTUMN DR

COLBY WAY

SHERMAN'S WAY

COACH LN

TE
MPLE RD

BRIARWOOD DR

BUCKMAS
TE

R R
D

CIRCUIT 
RD

OLDE CARRIAGE RD

CARD AVE

DAYTON AVE

WELLS AVE

WEL
LIN

GT
ON

 D
R

EASTMAN AVE

DELAPA CIR

BRIDLE PATH

MARTINGALE LN

REED AVE

WINDMILL LN

WI
LL

OW
 ST

PO
ND

 ST

SEXTON AVE

COLBY WAY
WINTER ST

CLAPBOARDTREE ST

NAHATAN ST

NAHATAN ST

CLA
PB

OAR
DTR

EE
 ST

7

45

5

5

7
8

2

397

17

10

3

41

34

5

7

72

29

7

8

27

295

25

65

40

54

34

42

33

153

42

143

60

81

80

14

50

54

20

20

66

1526

75

26

52

70

145

126

85

14
37

20

89

15

33

29

71

70

44

18

116

50

55

18

115

28

19

286

28

48

21

56

49

30

29

105

17

60

46

30

320

66

70

26

40

90

41

10

122

43

36

81

169

24

67

108

54

11

36

55

41

8

41

6

33

315

8

50

165

146 47

36

49

111

25

10

19

14

34

86

299

255

328

22

29

340
216

62

45

62

61

146

64
25

65

45
11

25
65

30

24

160

59

23

74

22

131

24

170

15

32

39

341

17

36

43

134

28

72

67

34

181

29

50

35

14

68

63

15

10

60
57

29

99

21

33

46

345

59

265

58

12

24

26

129

30

14

217

15

61

23

31

22

41

102

300

37

62

57

11

241

20

100

304

96

15

284

78

138

68

15

51

86

90

87

30
27

21

252

53

114

74

21

39

23

115

30

113

15

42

95

49

199

211

31

61

189

22

113

17

99

73

191

15

242

53

114

225

66

204

107
110

22

107

262

139

232

149

287

214

167

196

235

307

87

279

37

177

24

102

293

253

182

163

299

311

9

30

165
20 149

14

71

63

87

30

91

99

42

81

54

405

120

11

137125117 133

81

175

54

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

29

2 92 9
3 63 6

2 12 1
3 03 02 82 8

2 02 0 2 22 2

3 53 5

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



BAY COLONY DR

NAHATAN ST

NAHATAN ST

BAY COLONY DR

CLA
PB

OAR
DTR

EE
 ST

789

97

50

360

79

182

70

65

45

286
131

320

145

90

21

340

158196

400

380

341

115

108

300

284 177

126

405

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

30

3 03 0
2 22 2

2 92 9
2 12 1 2 32 3

3 63 6

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



FO
RBES

 RD

EVERETT ST

ARAN RD

FEARING DR
HAWKTREE DR

SPELLMAN RD

LYONS DR

GLANDORE RD

CUSHING RD

WALPER ST

MAG
AL

ET
TA 

DR

PERWAL ST
GLACIER DR

LYONS DR

ST
RAS

SE
R AV

E

FE
ARING DR

35
15

425 420

5

6

91

15

22

76

13

35

43

16

64

79

34

50

64

44

435

94

29

43

14

55

461

53 73

280

86

63

85

88

74

78

48
58

218

507499

445

476

483

422 430

491 495

440 458

58

10

206

76

51

25

95

76

25

43

23

60

98

94

40

26

65

45

103

140

65

75

33

139

60

75

165

125

114

202

122

54

15

21

106

83

55

147

65

68

77

54

130

168

15

109

119

52

227

110

158

186

46

103

176

244

177
55

67

101

127

217

237 158

128

226

138

151

68

111

148

212

122

185

137

500

127

119

61

120

157

466

169

148

166

102

186

130

490

83

448

140

25

236

227

176

504

175

201

159

508

193

211

10186

520

423

30

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

31

3 13 1
2 42 4

3 23 2
2 32 3

3 73 7

2 52 5

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



CANTON ST

FO
RBES

 RD
ARAN RD

WHITEWOOD RD
WALKER RD

ENDICOTT ST

HEMLOCK DR

NS
TA

R W
AY

PEAR TREE DR

PERRY DR

JUNIPER RIDGE RD

ROSEMONT RD

SPELLMAN RD

LYONS DR

CUSHING RD

WI
GH

T L
N

KILRONAN RD

MA
RY

MO
NT

 AV
E

PALOMINO LN

CANTON ST

NANCY DR

HEDG EROW LN

CUSHING RD

EVERETT ST

LYONS DR

ENDICOTT ST

PORTER ST
PARTRIDGE DR

105

1
1

5

18

9

8

42

97

6

3

65

38

99

26

99

21

60

16

52

80

8

89
60

63

36

83

10

20

60

80

534

113

33

119

97

40

493

20
69

47

501

41

356

149

50

139 33

170

34

21

180

129

443

80

100

30

32

434

50

90

64

70

57

44

87

79

29

17

69

31

11

73

125

39

99

19

98

47

85

31

7947

16

89

520

59

34

88

74

43

48

15

537

30

169

23

106

403

58

507499

476

483 491 495
563

74

19

46

140

40

88
474

85

15

91

55

30

107

189

76

114

137

16

170

46
95

76

43

60

23

60

70

98

30

561

73

29

20

142

24

40

44

30

355

180

80

179

70

65

45

20

37

50

21

65

102

69

77

75

160

122

75

99
70

484

159

54

30

149

60

46

21

48

66

83

55

10

65

90

77

49

39

14

46

138

53

15

74

199

10
119

52

25

26

134

386

150

457

40

147

46

126

103

383

436

135

417

45

92

55

544

59

67

110

20

90

425

376

35

120

542 200

593

420

29

68

111

115

500

209

190

396

100

101

520

598

543

464

492

73

130

577

576

490

450

138

324

485

569

609

504

345

618

549

100

588

133

366

190

610

371

550 556
508

159

568

433

556

406

331

127

504

565

98

60

160

150

83

46

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

32

3 23 2
3 73 7

2 52 5
3 33 33 13 1

2 42 4

3 83 8

2 62 6

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



BLUE HILL DR

UN
IVE

RS
ITY

 AV
E

WHITEWOOD RD

JUNIPER RIDGE RD

ROSEMONT RD

MA
RY

MO
NT

 AV
E

DARTMOUTH ST

JUNIPER RIDGE RD

WHITEWOOD RD

105

29-31

160

400

190

200

154

95

83

57

109

164

171

87

106106

84

118

142

37

122

210

209147

159

135

92

186

218
115

409
101

183

385

58

110 197

127

365

213

10

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

33

3 33 3
3 83 8

2 62 6
3 23 2
2 52 5

3 73 7

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



SU
NR

IS
E R

D

BE
EC

HN
UT

 R
D

BLUEBERRY LN

ST
ON

EG
AT

E L
N

ORIOLE RD

ST
AN

FO
RD

 D
R

DRAPER AVE

NO
RT

H S
T

CHAMBERLAIN AVE

LINDEN ST

ROBIN RD

HIGH ST

PHEASANT HILL ST

POND PLAIN RD

SU
NR

ISE
 R

D

ORIOLE RD

MARGERY LN

ST
ON

EG
AT

E L
N

9

3

5

7
6

5

9

7

4

5

57

97

11

7

48

87

21
40

49

74

59

25

90

75

73

68

40

8

45

97

84

77

77
58

76

96

45

124

86

30

35

15

95

12

49

85

120

55

20 15

85

126

76

125

35

14461

10

67

20

7

19

24

105

64

64

25

89

11

3

115

51

54

78

110

77

3

5

65

82

78

32

94

50

30

175

72

195

9

46

27

182

35

39

185

33

17

25

67

21

49

33

17

32

61

116

1536

34

61
22

105

121

54

16

165

64

97

70

133

107 24

202

60

109

42

1519

106

205

174

68

92

114

40

16

65

117

24

117

1602

155
142

20

162

54 84

56

126
114

86

172

77
1683

48

1501

41

2459

90

90

1556

1666

21

35

1645

28

129

85

1624

38

27

53

137

155

192

108

43

1652

101

104

125

1609

112

38

136

1612

93

30

1581

104

1544

1601

13

100

20

1450

156

1686

1468

132

1630

1663

1451

30

1689

1568

129

1561

147

145

1464

22

1591

1537

1472

1571

1531

146

1665

148

128

11

1545

1625

14

113

1471

11

140

1457

1439

1433

16

168

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

34

3 43 4
3 93 9

2 72 7
3 53 5
4 04 0

2 82 8

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



OAK ST

ARCADIA RD

SU
NR

IS
E R

D

FENSVIEW DR

BE
EC

HN
UT

 R
D

POND PLAIN RD

LOCUST DR

ORIOLE RD

WHITNEY AVE

GLEN RD

MAGNOLIA DR

SHERMAN'S WAY

GREENACRE RD

SPRUCE DR

EDGEWOOD RD

EVERGREEN AVE

RE
SE

RV
OI

R R
D

LINDEN ST

MARTHA JONES RD

ROBIN RD

JE
SS

IC
A L

N

PO
ND

 PL
AIN

 RD

ED
GE

WOO
D R

D

POND PLAIN RD

GR
EE

NA
CR

E R
D

SU
NR

ISE
 R

D

ORIOLE RD

OA
K S

T

COLBY WAY

MAGNOLIA DR

SYCAMORE DR

TA
MA

RA
CK

 R
D

MARGERY LN

BRIAR LN
AL

DE
R 

RD

80

2

3

95

14

90

18

8

66

53

93

10

66

7

73

58

7

48

57

44

8

31

37

49

59

35

50

44

43

56

26

68

120

18

3157

55

47

70

83

24

19

28

34

84

56

47

77

54

28
58

98

88

76

28

96

124

117

30

78

15

39

12

38

49

16

84

60

10

40

38

43

37

17

172

27

122

27

135

28

126

17

56

81

41

18

29

27

87

41

164

50

61

71

155 145165
115 103

120

85

1446

91

74

10

82

76

44

20

60

80

81

24

64

26

26

11

38

21

44

92

11

74

92

49

51

83

62

64

18

78

135

59

97

66

63

62

153

48

63

48

60

59

88

34

74

107

56

76

73

57

78

32

120

50

48

35

51

17

35

51

42

25

86

58

68

71

46

60

100

29

14

144

75

39

47

48

38

40

239

33

66

216

25

21

94

49

54

57

33

76

130

17

202

165

95

48

81

32

116

60
57

190

105

52

33

95

34

92

80

147

111

22

12324

98

57

54

58

34

167

117

21

117

84

94

52

104

80

61

160
133

122

100

68

109

42

111

50

174

68

136

92

114

145

40

21

65

151

60

117

112

125

177

48

148

17

108

168

140

42

105

178

141

127

20

133

56

114

86

146

109

140

152

125

130

82A

258

101

77

108

203

227

48

126

107

162

148

161

41

100

281

151

116

204

90

141

94

21

35

280

47

85

27

253

155

54

137

108

43

147

101

104

215125

291

101

108

38

104

100

273

150

93

303
310

127

250

240

168

130

100

120

158

156

298

104

132

64

30

110

194

32

81

160

228

102

45

116

123

148

140

20

16

49

171 112

124

54

73

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

35

3 53 5
4 04 0

2 82 8
3 63 63 43 4

2 72 7 2 92 9

3 93 9

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



WINTER ST

ARCADIA RD

WHITNEY AVE

AUTUMN DR

COLBY WAY

SHERMAN'S WAY

THOMPSON AVE

AUTUMN LN

BRIARWOOD DR

WINTER TER

LASALLE RD

COLBY WAY

WHITNEY AVE
MAGNOLIA DR

SYCAMORE DR

SY
CA

MO
RE

 DR

9

6

2

5

3

23

8

23

6

14

26

126

43

29

18

17

42

17

55

31

116

18

940

29

19

20

26

14

18

56

49

54

35
25

46

11

10

225

9

6

47

49

41

34

44

48

62

11

62

38

30

39

24

30

37

59

49

33

207

9

39

51

17

27

21

11
32

29

100

45

237

16

15

46 19

35

28

202

34

10

22

60

29

36

57

52

16

59

163

58

185

12

129

104

230

15

61

18

161

16

24

231

239

50

190

21

155

41

172

20

177

168

15

138

233

185

171

116

24

208

22

215

21

115

101

108

226

206

221

28

203

64

193

160

209

139

149

218
4

9

20

44

71

43

63

87

49

53

99

35

32

150
150

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

36

3 63 6
2 92 9

3 53 5
2 82 8 3 03 0

4 04 0

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



NS
TA

R W
AY

HARVARD ST

CANTON ST

1

40-46

690

349-365
345

295

375-387

376-390

392-410

315

346

91

656

646

97

609

619

641

593

636

598

577

569

618

588

628

610

561

348-374

576

700

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

37

3 73 7
3 23 2

3 83 8
3 13 1 3 33 3

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



UN
IVE

RS
ITY

 AV
E

HARVARD ST

YALE ST

DARTMOUTH ST

UN
IVE

RS
ITY

 AV
E

346

26
270

40-46

29-31

240

345

190

392-410

295

376-390

200

315

348-374

375-387

34

25

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

38

3 83 8
3 33 3

3 73 7
3 23 2

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



MARGERY LN

WINSLOW RD

CLEARWATER DR

TRAILSIDE DR

PHILLIPS WAY
MARGERY LN

MARGE R Y LN

PETTEES POND LN

PETTEES POND LN

16

15

81

185

45

12

83

29

116

48

11

29

87

18

59

128

178

48

169

94
104

126

97 90

67

26

64

58

160

78

77

157

142

117

127

137

107

147

114

70

104

84

4

79

84

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

39

3 93 9
3 43 4

4 04 0
4 14 1

3 53 5

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



ALDER RD
BR

IAR
 LN

SY
CAM

ORE DR

TAMARACK RD

WOODRIDGE RD

MAGNOLIA DR

MARGERY LN

WINSLOW RD

SAXON RD

CLEARWATER DR

SUMAC DR

PHILLIPS WAY

HARROW RD

OA
K S

T

MAGNOLIA DR

SYCAMORE DR

TA
MA

RA
CK

 R
D

MARGERY LN

BRIAR LN

BRIAR LN

AL
DE

R 
RD

CL
EA

RW
AT

ER
 D

R

W
OODRIDGE RD

OA
K S

T

16

4

15

81

5

68

68

45

31

32

94

185

58

116

48

85

69

32

11111

52

53

37

59

50

48

17

95

48

21

69

3157

47

41

28

205

128

95

178

84
81

52
49

169

63

38

72

80

95

84

60

94 71

51

38

497

37

104

85

27 28

126

180

27

50

325

42

66

91

90

31

518

24

95

81

64

220

205

51

287

81

84

92

74

58

79

36

160

78

185

47

77

96

67

355

148

83

50

172

111

162

142

65

25

175

45

130

59

100

31

84

434

47

345

54

88

266

57

61

453

202

52

71

247

277

170

105

131

65

76

85

117

96

104

165

155

195

404

444

121

98

362

422

237

141

114

145

160

70

124

144

443

454

110

115

250

534

234

190

218

114

395

133

367

498

146

485

322

121

130

142

267

104

335

139

163

206

105

257

281

186

206

124

116

486

421

560

215

370

185

280

130

145

135

175

101

196195

517

104

178

472

291

101

108

121

273

114

405

315

303
310

234

392

464

477

332

4

125

581

342

387

101

386

157

548

298

505

377

41

465

545

151

433

79Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

40

4 04 0
4 14 1

3 53 5
3 93 9
3 43 4 3 63 6

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



BROOK ST

WOODRIDGE RD

CLEARWATER DR

WI
LL

ET
T P

OND DR

HARROW RD

CL
EA

R W
AT

ER
 D

R

W
OODRIDGE RD

BROOK ST

OA
K S

T

5

6

5

81

90

95

68

11

30

32

10

85

52

53

2025

73

25

36 37

12

52
49

63

86

40

25

518

53

287

79

24

65

277

76

84

572

592

534

560

517

581

548

41

54579

498

Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information onlyTO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD
Norfolk County
Massachusetts

STREET ATLAS

2012

µ

2002 FEMA Designations (striped)
A
AE
Floodway - 100 yr - BFEs
X500

2012 FEMA Designations (solid colors)
A
AE
AH
AO
0.2 PCT ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD HAZARD
Tax Parcels
Train Tracks

41

4 14 1
4 04 03 93 9

Date: 2/23/2012

WITH 
2002 and 2012 

FEMA DESIGNATIONS

CLICK HERE FOR 
FEMA CODE

EXPLANATIONS



Prepared By the
Town of Westwood

Massachusetts
This is to be used for 

information only

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TO
W

N
 O

F 
W

ES
TW

O
O

D
, 

M
A

SS
A

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

TOWN OF WESTWOOD Norfolk County
Massachusetts

% STREAMS
SURFACE WATER BODIES
RIGHT OF WAY
TRAIN TRACKS
TRAIN RIGHT OF WAY
BLUE TRAIL
RED TRAIL
WHITE TRAIL
BUILDINGS
TOWN HALL
POLICE STATION
FIRE STATION

CARBY MUNICIPAL OFFICE BUILDING
COLBURN SCHOOL
DEERFIELD SCHOOL
DOWNEY SCHOOL
HANLON SCHOOL
MARTHA JONES SCHOOL
SHEEHAN SCHOOL
THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
WESTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL
XAVERIAN BROTHERS HIGH SCHOOL
COUNCIL ON AGING
SENIOR HOUSING

LIBRARY
ISLINGTON LIBRARY
ISLINGTON COMMUNITY CENTER
1ST BAPTIST CHURCH
1ST EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH
FIRST PARISH CHURCH
ST DENNIS CHURCH
ST JOHN'S CHURCH
ST MARGARET MARY CHURCH
TEMPLE BETH DAVID
FUNERAL HOME
MBTA STATION
TOWN BOUNDARY



ADAMS ST: 25 
ALCOTT LN: 16 
ALDER RD: 35, 40, 41 
ALLAN RD: 17 
ALPENA AVE: 18 
ARAN RD: 31, 32 
ARCADIA RD: 28, 35 
ASH ST: 17, 24 
AUTUMN DR: 36 
AUTUMN LN: 36 
BAKER ST: 21 
BARLOW LN: 14 
BAY COLONY DR: 22, 30 
BAYLEY ST: 21 
BEACON ST: 23 
BEECHNUT RD: 34, 35 
BEVERLY LN: 14 
BIRCH LN: 17, 24 
BIRCH ST: 17, 24 
BIRCH TREE DR: 09, 14 
BLUE HILL DR: 25, 26, 33 
BLUE JAY RD: 11 
BLUEBERRY LN: 34 
BONNEY ST: 21 
BOOTH DR: 24 
BOSTON PROVIDENCE PIKE: 17, 
24, 31 
BRIAR LN: 35, 40 
BRIARWOOD DR: 36 
BRIDLE PATH: 29 
BROOK ST: 41 
BROOKFIELD RD: 23 
BUCKBOARD LN: 16, 23 
BUCKMASTER RD: 28 
BURGESS AVE: 19, 27 
BURKE ST: 21 
CANTON ST: 17, 24, 25, 32, 37, 38 
CANTON TER: 18, 25 
CARBY RD: 04, 08 
CARBY ST: 04, 08, 09 

CARD AVE: 21 
CARDINAL DR: 11 
CARROLL AVE: 17, 23, 24 
CARROLL CT: 17 
CEDAR HILL DR: 11, 16 
CEDAR LN: 08, 13 
CHAMBERLAIN AVE: 27, 34 
CHERRY ST: 17 
CHESTER AVE: 18 
CHICKADEE LN: 11 
CHURCH ST: 21 
CHURCHILL RD: 09 
CIRCUIT RD: 28 
CIRCUMFERENTIAL HW (RTE 128): 06, 10, 
11, 16, 17, 18, 25 
CLAPBOARDTREE ST: 21, 22, 23, 28, 29 
CLEARWATER DR: 40, 41 
COACH LN: 29 
COBLEIGH ST: 16 
COLBURN ST: 21 
COLBY WAY: 29, 36 
CONANT RD: 09 
CONIFER LN: 09 
CONNORS ST: 16 
COUNTRY CLUB RD: 06 
COUNTRY LN: 05, 09 
CRANSTON AVE: 18 
CRESTON AVE: 18 
CROFT REGIS RD: 16 
CROUSE AVE: 21 
CRYSTAL HILL TER: 27, 28 
CURRIER FARM RD: 24 
CURRIER LN: 25 
CURTIS ST: 16, 17 
CUSHING RD: 25, 32 
DARTMOUTH ST: 38 
DAYTON AVE: 21, 29 
DEAN AVE: 16, 23 
DEAN ST: 16 
DEERFIELD AVE: 14 

DELA PARK RD: 29 
DELAPA CIR: 29 
DOVER RD: 08, 09, 12, 13 
DOVER TER: 09 
DOWNEY ST: 17, 24 
DRAPER AVE: 34 
EAST ST: 17, 18, 23, 24 
EASTMAN AVE: 28, 29 
EDGEWOOD RD: 28, 35 
ELDRIDGE PL: 16 
ELLIS ST: 21 
ELM ST: 17 
ENDICOTT ST: 25, 32 
EVERETT ST: 23, 31, 32 
EVERGREEN AVE: 35 
FAIRVIEW ST: 23 
FAR REACH RD: 02, 03, 04 
FARM LN: 09, 10 
FEARING DR: 24, 31 
FENSVIEW DR: 35 
FIELDSTONE RD: 09, 10 
FISHER ST: 21 
FORBES RD: 24, 25, 31 
FORD PL: 16 
FOREST RD: 16 
FOX HILL ST: 09, 14 
FOX MEADOW DR: 14, 15 
FRENCH ST: 21 
GAY FARM WAY: 16, 23 
GAY ST: 14, 15 
GAY ST EXT: 16 
GAY ST: 16 
GLACIER DR: 23, 24 
GLANDORE RD: 31, 32 
GLEN RD: 35 
GLOUCESTER RD: 13, 20 
GRAFTON AVE: 16, 17 
GREEN HILL RD: 27 
GREENACRE RD: 28 
GROVE ST: 05, 06 

HAMPTON RD: 14 
HARROW RD: 40 
HARTFORD ST: 13, 14, 19, 20 
HARVARD ST: 37, 38 
HARWICH CIR: 14 
HAWKTREE DR: 24, 31 
HAWTHORN ST: 17 
HEDGEROW LN: 32 
HEMLOCK DR: 32 
HIGH ROCK LN: 08, 13 
HIGH ROCK ST: 13, 14 
HIGH ST: 05, 06, 09, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28, 34 
HIGHVIEW ST: 27 
HILLCREST PL: 14 
HILLVIEW RD: 16, 17 
HILLVIEW TERR: 16 
HOLLIE WAY: 28 
HOOPER ST: 16 
HOOVER AVE: 28 
HOYLE ST: 16 
JESSICA LN: 35 
JUNE ST: 27 
JUNIPER RIDGE RD: 25, 26, 33 
KILRONAN RD: 25 
KINGSWOOD RD: 19, 20 
LAKESHORE DR: 20, 28 
LANARK DR: 20 
LANCASTER DR: 13, 20 
LARCH ST: 17, 24 
LASALLE RD: 36 
LAURA LN: 16 
LEA RD: 25 
LINDEN ST: 34 
LITTLE BOOT LN: 13 
LOCUST DR: 35 
LONGMEADOW DR: 04, 05 
LONGWOOD AVE: 05, 06 
LORING ST: 16, 17 
LORRAINE RD: 09 
LOWDER BROOK DR: 05, 06 

CLICK A STREET NAME TO GO TO ITS FIRST PAGE LISTED



LULL ST: 16, 17 
LYNN TER: 09 
LYONS DR: 31, 32 
MAGALETTA DR: 24, 31 
MAGNOLIA DR: 35, 40 
MANOR LN: 22 
MARGERY LN: 34, 35, 39, 40 
MARSHALL ST: 23 
MARTHA JONES RD: 35 
MARTINGALE LN: 29 
MARYMONT AVE: 32 
MAYFAIR DR: 20 
MEADOWBROOK RD: 22 
METCALF ROAD: 17, 18, 24 
MILK ST: 15, 22 
MILL BROOK RD: 27 
MILL ST: 19, 20, 27, 28 
MOODIE ST: 16 
MORGAN FARM RD: 13 
NAHATAN ST: 21, 29, 30 
NANCY DR: 32 
NOANNET CIR: 13 
NORFOLK AVE: 21 
NORTH ST: 34 
NSTAR WAY: 32, 37 
OAK ST: 28, 35, 40, 41 
OLD STONE RD: 08 
OLDE CARRIAGE RD: 29 
ORCHARD CIR: 13 
ORIOLE RD: 34, 35 
OVERLOOK AVE: 18 
OXFORD RD: 13, 14 
OXFORD TER: 13, 14 
PALOMINO LN: 32 
PARK CIR: 23 
PARKER ST: 16 
PARTRIDGE DR: 32 
PEAR TREE DR: 32 
PERRY DR: 25, 32 
PERWAL ST: 24 

PETTIGREW PL: 23 
PHEASANT HILL ST: 27, 34 
PHILLIPS BROOKS RD: 24 
PHILLIPS WAY: 39, 40 
PINE LN: 16, 23 
PLEASANT VALLEY RD: 09 
POND PLAIN RD: 28, 35 
POND ST: 21, 28, 29 
POPLAR ST: 17 
PORTER ST: 25, 32 
PUTTING DR: 24 
RAILROAD AVE: 16 
REDWOOD RD: 16 
REED AVE: 29 
RESERVOIR RD: 35 
RIDGE RD: 01, 02 
RIDGEWOOD RD: 23 
ROBIN RD: 34, 35 
ROCK MEADOW RD: 13 
ROSEMONT RD: 32, 33 
RUSSELL AVE: 14 
SAINT DENIS DR: 24 
SALISBURY DR: 13 
SANDY VALLEY RD: 10, 11, 15 
SAXON RD: 40 
SCHAEFER AVE: 23 
SCHOOL ST: 23 
SEXTON AVE: 20, 28, 29 
SHERMAN'S WAY: 28, 29, 36 
SHOE STRING LN: 13 
SHORT ST: 21 
SKYLINE DR: 02 
SMITH DR: 24 
SOUTHWEST PK: 17 
SPELLMAN RD: 31, 32 
SPRING LN: 24 
SPRUCE DR: 35 
STANFORD DR: 34 
STATION ST: 16, 23, 24 
STEARNS ST: 21 

STERLING RD: 13, 14 
STEVENS CIR: 04, 05 
STONEGATE LN: 27, 34 
STONEMEADOW DR: 02, 04, 05 
STORROW CIR: 04 
STRAFFORD PL: 23 
STRAFFORD RD: 16, 23 
STRASSER AVE: 24, 31 
SUMAC DR: 40 
SUMMER ST: 02, 03, 05 
SUNRISE RD: 34, 35 
SUNSET RD: 05 
SYCAMORE DR: 36, 40 
SYLVAN RD: 20, 21 
TAMARACK RD: 35, 40 
TEMPLE RD: 28, 29 
THATCHER ST: 15, 22 
THOMPSON AVE: 29, 36 
TRAILSIDE DR: 39 
TWIN POST RD: 20 
UNIVERSITY AVE: 33, 37, 38 
WAGON RD: 21, 29 
WALDO WAY: 16 
WALKER RD: 25, 32 
WALPER ST: 24, 31 
WARWICK DR: 20 
WASHINGTON ST: 16, 23 
WEATHERBEE DR: 25 
WEBSTER ST: 16 
WELLINGTON DR: 21, 29 
WELLS AVE: 29 
WENTWORTH ST: 16 
WESSEX DR: 20 
WESTBROOK LN: 23 
WESTCHESTER DR: 13 
WESTDALE RD: 17 
WESTFIELD ST: 01, 02, 03 
WESTLAND AVE: 28 
WESTVIEW TER: 20, 21 
WESTWOOD GLEN RD: 14 

WESTWOOD TER: 18 
WHIPPOORWILL DR: 11 
WHITEWOOD RD: 25, 32, 33 
WHITNEY AVE: 28, 29, 35, 36 
WICKLOW DR: 20 
WIGHT LN: 32 
WILDWOOD DR: 20 
WILLARD CIR: 23, 24 
WILLET POND DR: 41 
WILLOW FARM RD: 21 
WILLOW ST: 21, 29 
WILSON WAY: 23 
WILSONDALE ST: 01, 02 
WINDMILL LN: 28 
WINDSOR RD: 14 
WINSLOW RD: 39, 40 
WINTER ST: 29, 36 
WINTER TER: 36 
WOODLAND RD: 13, 20 
WOODRIDGE RD: 40, 41 
YALE ST: 38 
YORK WAY: 13, 20 
YOUNGS RD: 27 



 

 

 

lfielding
Typewritten Text
CLICK TO RETURN TO INDEX PAGE



 

 

lfielding
Typewritten Text
CLICK TO RETURN TO INDEX PAGE




